Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Mchenery - (891931) - University of Bristol SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.29
59.03
27.51
1:02.71
33.49
1:31.05

SC Time

25.29
57.26
27.44
1:01.11
34.01

1:22.08

Converted
to SC

25.50
57.60
26.80
1:01.50
32.90
1:30.20

Converted
to LC

26.10
58.70
28.10
1:02.30
34.60

1:23.10

LC WA
Pts

503
500
530
490
347
182

SC WA
Pts

506
480
497
477
274
204

Date

18/02/17
13/03/16
17/02/19
16/02/19
18/02/17
21/01/12

Date

10/11/18
13/11/16
11/11/18
111117
20/06/15
16/06/12

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Team Jorvik Spring Festival

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Scarborough

Licence

NE170125
NE160158
NE190155
NE190155
NE170125
NE2179

License

NE182328
NE162003
NE182328
NE172398
NE150569
NE2184
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