Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Mchenery - (891931) - University of Bristol SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.29	25.50	503	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE170125	1
100 Freestyle	59.03	57.60	500	13/03/16	Team Jorvik Spring Festival	Leeds	NE160158	3
50 Butterfly	27.51	26.80	530	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE190155	1
100 Butterfly	1:02.71	1:01.50	490	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE190155	1
50 Backstroke	33.49	32.90	347	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE170125	1
100 Backstroke	1:31.05	1:30.20	182	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	NE2179	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.29	26.10	506	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Freestyle	57.26	58.70	480	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE162003	2
50 Butterfly	27.44	28.10	497	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Butterfly	1:01.11	1:02.30	477	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
50 Backstroke	34.01	34.60	274	20/06/15	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015	Leeds	NE150569	3
100 Backstroke	1:22.08	1:23.10	204	16/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	NE2184	4